Donaties 2017

Voedselbank/Pennarts
Voedselbank/Schulteis
Kasteel Schaesberg
Jeu de Boules Streep
Schaakvereniging

Kerk Schaesberg
Fanfare Aloysiana
Scouting pius

Harmonie St Caecilia Eygelshoven

welsun

Burgerlust

Harmonie Laura
Zonnebloem Waubach
Theater Landgraaf
Gilde

Heemkunde
Harmonie Michael
Snuffelpop

Voetbal Kakert

Kerk Eygelshoven
Fanfare abdissenbosch
totaal

2.497,57
2.600,00
5.000,00
250,00
250,00
2.500,00
250,00
1.500,00
1.250,00
750,00
250,00
500,00
200,00
1.700,00
500,00
100,00
600,00
500,00
500,00
1.000,00

75,00

22.772,57



